OFFICIAL ILLINOIS SERVICE CO. NAME - ADDRESS - PHONE	TOLLWAY TOW REC	EIPT - AUTHORIZED TOWIN)
		ADRESS	CITY	
TOW AUTHORIZATION NUMBER		VEHICLE INFORMAT	ION LICENSE	PLATE INFORMATION
TIME CALL RECEIVED 10/23 TIME 10/24 TIME	DATE	VIN NUMBER		
TOWED FROM: TOWI	ED TO:	PICK - UP ODOMETER	DROP - OFF O	DOMETER
		FICK - OF ODOMETER	DROP - OFF O	DOMETER
SERVICE CALL TOW ARRI	EST TOW ABANDONE	D TOW ACCIDENT TOV		HEAVY DUTY TOW
	<u> </u>	MEDIUM AND	HEAVY DUTY TOW/SER	VICE
TYPE OF SERVICE MAXIMUM FEE	CHARGES	TYPE OF SERVICE	MAXIMUM FEE	CHARGES
SERVICE CALL \$150.00		SERVICE CALL	\$175.00	
(TIRE CHANGE, BATTERY BOOST, LOCKOUT INCLUDED)		SERVICE CALL LABOR (PER HOUR)	\$75.00 X	=
STANDBY FEE PER HOUR 1/2 standard rate (IF DIRECTED BY STATE POLICE)		TOW- MEDIUM DUTY (FIRST 2 (UP TO 40,000 LBS)	HRS) \$425.00	
TOWED - STANDARD \$225.00				
(ABANDONED, ARREST, STANDARD TOW)		PER HOUR AFTER 2 HRS	\$275.00 X	
TOW - ACCIDENT \$225.00 (ACCIDENTS WITH MINOR DAMAGE)				
TOW - ACCIDENT (INCLUDES WINCHING & CLEANUP) \$300.00		TOW - HEAVY DUTY (FIRST 2 H (40,001 LBS - UP)	IRS) \$475.00	
WINCHING - PULLOUTS \$225.00 (INCLUDES SERVICE CALL & WINCHING)		PER HOUR AFTER 2 HRS	\$300.00 X	
MILEAGE (PER MILE) X \$5.00 (TOW BACK TO TOW CO NO CHARGE)		STORAGE AFTER 24 HRS (PEI	R DAY) \$95.00	
		STORAGE AFTER 24 HRS (PER (TRAILERS OF 30' IN LENGTH)	R DAY) \$95.00	
STORAGE (FIRST 24 HRS FREE)		STANDBY FEE (per hour)	1/2 standard rate	
DAY 2 TO 6 X \$45.00 DAY 7 & ON x \$70.00		(IF DIRECTED BY STATE POLICE AFTER HRS RELEASE FEE	=) \$50.00	
		(BEFORE 7:00 AM OR AFTER 5:0		
(IF DIRECTED BY STATE POLICE)		SPECIAL CHARGES (TOLL, FUEL SURCHARGE ETC)		
AFTER HRS RELEASE FEE \$50.00 (BEFORE 7:00 AM OR AFTER 5:00 PM)		PATRON TRANSPORTION (PE		
SPECIAL CHARGES		(NOTE ONLY IF 2nd VEHICLE IS I	REQUIRED)	
(TOLLS, FUEL SURCHARGE, ETC)		EMERGENCY CONTRACT TOV	VING \$250.00	
PATRON TRANSPORTION \$45.00		(Medium duty rate per hour)		
(NOTE: ONLY IF 2nd VEHICLE IS REQUIRED)		EMERGENCY CONTRACT TOV (Heavy duty rate per hour)	VING \$300.00	
EMERGENCY CONTRACT TOWING \$225.00 (RATE PER HOUR)			TOTAL CHARGE	s
TOTAL CHARGE	s			
COMMENTS :				
			DATE:	
TOW OPERATOR'S SIGNATURE:		-	DATE:	
VEHICLE RELEASED TO:			JAIL.	
		INVOICE VERIF (TOWING		

TIME VEHICLE WAS PICKED UP:

Illinois Tollway

ST-

THIS TRANSACTION IS SOLELY BETWEEN THE TOWING CO. AND THE PATRON